
MÊS: JUNHO

ONLINE PRESENCIAL

205 420

1378

ATENDIMENTOS REALIZADOS PELA DIVISÃO DE URBANISMO - 

MÊS DE JUNHO

TOTAL DE ATENDIMENTOS

IPDSA

TELEFONE

753

205

420

753
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RELAÇÃO DE ATENDIMENTO - MÊS DE JUNHO
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